LOT
#4
#5
#6
#7
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18

A

BLUFFVIEW

BUSINESS PARK

ACREAGE PRICE/SQ. FT

7.04
2.29
2.39
2.29
5.00
5.02
2.17
2.18
4.13
12.61
11.53
11.13
11.36

3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.85
$4.50
$4.50
$4.85
$4.85
$4.50
$4.50
$4.25
$4.00
$4.00

COLDWELL BANKER
COMMERCIAL

RIVER VALLEY

PRICE
$1,073,753
$448,885
$468,487
$483,799
$980,100
$984,020
$458,447
$460,559
$809,562
$2,471,812
$2,134,548
$1,939,291
$1,979,336




